6
Technical data: Application:
Standards:
IEC 60269-4-1
VDE 0636
Breaking capacity:
~50kA /  8kA
 Rated voltage:
~400V /  250V
Characteristic:
gR
Fuse-links of system D0 are applied in fuse base
E14 and E18 and fuse-switch disconnectors VLD01
and STV D02.
U
LT
R
A
 Q
U
IC
K
SYSTEM D0
~400V
U
LT
R
A
 Q
U
IC
K
Size In (A) Type Code No.
Operating
I2t-value (A2s)
Power dis-
sipation (W) Char. Colour
Dimension
A
Packaging
 (pcs)
Weight
 (g)
D01
2 D01UQ2A 004311001 6.3 2.3 gR pink 7.3 10/500 6
4 D01UQ4A 004311002 13 3.1 gR brown 7.3 10/500 6
6 D01UQ6A 004311003 20 4.0 gR green 7.3 10/500 6
10 D01UQ10A 004311004 65 4.2 gR red 8.5 10/500 6
16 D01UQ16A 004311005 200 5.3 gR grey 9.7 10/500 6
D02
20 D02UQ20A 004312001 275 8.0 gR blue 10.9 10/500 11
25 D02UQ25A 004312002 480 9.0 gR brown 12.1 10/500 12
35 D02UQ35A 004312003 1.000 10.0 gR black 13.3 10/500 13
50 D02UQ50A 004312004 1.800 15.0 gR white 14.5 10/500 13
63 D02UQ63A 004312005 2.500 17.0 gR copper 15.9 10/500 15
Dimensions:
 D01  D02
D01UQ6A
D02UQ50A
RATED VOLTAGE